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Meidan Plaza in Antalya, Muratpaşa




FROM
TRY6,300,000




Number of Units63



Construction StageCompleted



Availability StatusUnits Available



Project DescriptionMeidan Plaza is a commercial property containing main street shops and premium offices. It has a reception at the main entrance of the offices. Meydan tram station is just in front. Downtown Kaleiçi is in 15 minutes' walking distance.



Amenities DescriptionCharacteristics of the Meidan Plaza project:
Outdoor parking with a 110-car capacity.
Underground parking garage with a 63-car capacity.
Reception area (you can access to block A and block B through the reception area).
Digital access to offices with card entry system.
Each block has a modern lobby design
Security and surveillance system.
Project management staff.



Enquire


Brochure




Agent Portal Tutorial











[image: alt]


Project Properties







Hide/Show Sold










!


Unit No.




Floor




Beds




Baths




Internal Area




Total Area




Base Price




















Available



10




2




1









62m²




74m²




TRY 7,456,208









 








Available



11




2




1









69m²




83m²




TRY 7,645,018









 








Available



12




2




1









69m²




83m²




TRY 7,645,018









 








Available



13




2




1









65m²




78m²




TRY 7,254,168









 








Available



14




2




1









94m²




113m²




TRY 10,733,333









 








Available



15




2




1









65m²




78m²




TRY 6,277,777









 








Sold



16




2




1









114m²




136m²




TRY 2,500,000









 








Sold



17




2




1









86m²




104m²




TRY 2,500,000









 








Reserved



17




2




1









132m²




157m²




TRY 9









 








Sold



18




2




1









86m²




104m²




TRY 2,100,000









 








Sold



19




2




1









90m²




108m²




TRY 2,100,000









 








Sold



20




3




1









62m²




74m²




TRY 7,260,000









 








Reserved



21




2




1









70m²




83m²














 








Sold



21




3




1









69m²




83m²




TRY 7,455,000









 








Sold



22




3




1









69m²




83m²




TRY 7,455,000









 








Sold



22




2




1









61m²




73m²














 








Available



23




3




1









93m²




111m²




TRY 11









 








Sold



23




3




1









65m²




78m²




TRY 7,060,000









 








Sold



24




3




1









94m²




113m²




TRY 10,503,000









 








Available



24




3




1









84m²




100m²




TRY 10









 







Showing 1 to 20 of 35 projects 





«

‹

1

2

›

»





















[image: alt]


Location






















Location DescriptionMeidan Plaza is 9 km to Antalya Airport, 2.5 km, to “Mark Antalya Mall”, 3km to sea, 2km to Antalya Municipality , 1km to private hospital "Rich hospital'', in front the tramway stop station and bus stop station. 



Near By








School: 1.00 km












Airport: 9.00 km












University: 9.00 km












Beach: 3.00 km












Hospital: 1.00 km












Shops & Markets: 1.00 km












Tube Station: - km











Rail Station: - km












City Centre: 1.00 km
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+90 850 811 07 00
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[email protected]















Address

Business Istanbul

Merdivenköy Mah. Yumurtacı Abdibey Cad. Dikyol Sk. No:2 Business Istanbul B-19 34732 Kadıköy, İstanbul
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You can find out more about which cookies we are using or switch them off in settings.





Accept
Reject


 













































































Close GDPR Cookie Settings




[image: alt]


 	

Privacy Overview


	

Strictly Necessary Cookies





Powered by  GDPR Cookie Compliance


 










Privacy Overview

This website uses cookies so that we can provide you with the best user experience possible. Cookie information is stored in your browser and performs functions such as recognising you when you return to our website and helping our team to understand which sections of the website you find most interesting and useful.








Strictly Necessary Cookies

Strictly Necessary Cookie should be enabled at all times so that we can save your preferences for cookie settings.
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If you disable this cookie, we will not be able to save your preferences. This means that every time you visit this website you will need to enable or disable cookies again.
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